
S5158 S5158

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S5158/1 AFRA KOMUGISHA ANTONY F

S5158/2 ATUNGOZA KEYA SINGFREDI F

S5158/3 AVIRA MAFURU LEONARD F

S5158/4
BLESILA KAGEMULO 

RENOVATUS
F

S5158/5
DEVOTHA ATUGONZA 

RESPIKIUS
F

S5158/6 DONATHA SHUBIRA ERICK F

S5158/7 DORIN FIDELIS KAUMBYA F

S5158/8 DORINE KOMUGISHA KATURA F

S5158/9
ELIFRIDA KEMILEMBE 

GASTON
F

S5158/10 ESTER WILLIAM RUGALE F

S5158/11 EUDES FURAHA RWEHABURA F
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20
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DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

NYARUBAMBA

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'
18 II

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 
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CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'
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S5158/12 FROLA SIIMA JOHAKIMU F

S5158/13
HONORATHA KAUMBYA 

STEPHANO
F

S5158/14 IRENE AGONZA STEPHANO F

S5158/15
IRENE KISHAKYAMUKAMA 

VICENT
F

S5158/16 ISABELA KOKUNURA RICHARD F

S5158/17 JOANA JUVENARY KAMUNGU F

S5158/18
MARIATH YAKILILA 

MICKIDARD
F

S5158/19
PHILOMENA SOSPETER 

MWEMEZI
F

S5158/20 ROSATHA NYANGOMA ALCHARD F

S5158/21 ROZINA NYAKATO ALCHARD F

S5158/22
AKRAMU KASHANGAKI 

MBARAKA
M

S5158/23 ALESIUS MWOMBEKI DERICK M

S5158/24
ALISENIUS KAJWAULA 

ADOROPH
M

S5158/25
ANDOCHIUS ISHENGOMA 

RESPICIUS
M

S5158/26 ANESIUS RWIZA ONESMO M

S5158/27 AZAS RUTAHIWA PHILBERT M

S5158/28 BONAS BUCHARD MASHUNTA M

S5158/29
FROLINE MUKULASI 

FELESIAN
M

S5158/30 GUARD CHAMNUNU KALEMERA M

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'A' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

16 I
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14 I

9 I
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23 III

22 III

19 II

23 III

19 II

24 III

19 II

19 II

18 II

12 I

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

20 II



S5158/31 JAIROS JAMES MWOMBEKI M

S5158/32 JAPHES MATUNGWA HAIFAN M

S5158/33 JOELI KAIJAGE JOVENARY M

S5158/34 JOVIAN TAYEBWA JASTIN M

S5158/35 KELVIN MBARIKIWA BOPHACE M

S5158/36 MNIRU YUNUSU YASINI M

S5158/37 OLEST DEUS MARCO M

S5158/38 ROBERT MUKURAS NESTORY M

S5158/39 SABITI MWESIGWA JUMA M

S5158/40 SALVATORY KAIZA DIONISE M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 2.56
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 40 1
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13
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22

31

32 Grade D (Satisfactory)3.74

Grade B (Very good)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

COMMENTS

Grade B (Very good)

Grade C (Good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade C (Good)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

39

39

39

39

39

3

32

SAT

39

39

ABSENT

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

40

39

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

39

39

38

39

39

38 38

40 39

40 39

39

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

39

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

39

DIV I

13

DIV II

15

DIV III

9 0

DIV 0

2

DIV IV

REG

40

40

CLEAN

39

39

39

39

2.87

4.89

GPA

2.38

2.72

2.28

2.33

19 II

13 I

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

22 III

18 II

28 IV

19 II

19 II

15 I

12 I

12 I



33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade B (Very good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

2.28

4.64

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

39

39

39

11

1

140 39

40 39


